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1 NCC 78 CHAUVET CHRISTIAN 78 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 50 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

2 NCCR 70 ARLERY DOMINIQUE 70 0 0 0 0 32 2 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 NCC 66 PRALONG MICHEL 66 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

4 NCC 66 MARCOBAL THIERRY 66 0 2 20 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 4 2

5 NCC 52 VIGNAL Jérémy 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 NCC 44 ROUGIER JEAN-MARC 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 NCC 44 CARMILLE GERALD 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 NCC 26 LAFITTE JOEL 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 NCC 24 CAPRIOLI  JEAN 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 NCC 22 ARLERY DANIEL 22 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

11 NCC 0 BASTIDE MATHIEU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 NCC 0 BASTIDE PIERRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


